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Определение качества ткани
 по внешнему виду

№ 
ткани

Вид дефекта

1 утолщение
2 поднырки
3 подплетина
4 шишковатость
5 недосеки
6 засечки утолщение

поднырки

подплетина

шишковатость

недосеки

засечки







Образцы 
тканей

1

1

2

2





утолщения

шишковатость

подплетина

недосеки

поднырки

засечки














